Match Overall

Alias
1 REVERAND LEADSLINGA
2 LEADFINGER
3 PRETTY PALOMINO
4 KANDO KATE
5 JOE MCGLUE
6 DUSTY BUCKBOARD
7 CRIPPLE CREEK KID
8 AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
9 ZONA
10 MOUNTAIN MENACE
11 DUTCH DALTON
12 KNOT HARDLY DUNN
13 CABALLO BLANCO
14 FLYING W RAMROD
15 ETTA MAE
16 CHANCE DERRINGER
17 DUTCH PARDEE
18 WADDELL RED
19 RAMBLIN ROSE
20 JACKRABBIT JOE
21 GRAY BEARD
22 BARBWIRE
23 DEADEYE AL
24  FARON FAST
25 VARMIT BILL
26 TWO DOT
27  SLY PUPPY
28 LOU GRAHAM
29 KENNY REDDS
30 QUEEN OF BLING
31 SHAMROCK SADIE
32 BUMPER
33 CYANIDE SUE
34 NAVY DAVEY
35 SANOKEE SAGE
36 CAD

36

Total

98.04

99.69
144.17
145.28
146.57
146.82
146.83
147.36
148.29
154.39
155.63
165.26
165.28
167.43
168.07
180.13
181.30
182.92
184.95
192.16
195.08
204.49
204.84
205.47
206.66
211.90
220.19
222.46
237.44
253.80
272.57
282.79
290.25
291.24
298.04
304.24

Cat

SH
SH
LBW
LS
FC
SGF
SGF
cC
DU
DU
DU
CBN
BW
BW
GD
FCD
SGF
GD
LEP
EP
SS
DU
EP
ES
FCGF
DU
LCBN
FCGF
CBN
LBW
LGF
ES
LFCGF
Jw
CB
Jw

5/7/2023

Stage 1 Stage 2

17.35 18.68
16.53 16.56
26.43 30.11
23.63 32,51
21.07 28.90
24.88 22.65
22.91 25.15
21.13 22.54
26.06 25.69
26.37 25.92
22.02 36.96
22.83 50.29
23.67 29.42
25.14 26.01
28.88 30.88
27.40 40.03
28.78 29.17
32.03 27.98
29.44 30.17
32.71 32.52
30.30 33.50
33.68 35.84
36.30 35.42
36.32 29.46
45.94 37.48
26.40 26.05
50.04 33.65
35.11 34.92
45.92 45.14
33.19 45.15
30.76 150.00
43.49 45.07
52.24 45.70
42.53 44.42
28.56 43.59
48.35 47.27

Stage 3

14.82
15.61
19.37
19.28
23.68
19.07
24.12
20.07
21.61
21.70
30.41
19.34
27.52
33.83
22.87
24.90
22.64
26.60
32.98
25.55
26.21
27.62
30.17
24.27
24.81
25.27
23.09
31.32
28.94
61.66
16.38
33.48
37.94
39.66
28.64
50.18

Stage 4

16.55
16.69
24.11
25.68
30.99
26.83
25.17
23.85
26.61
28.22
21.53
25.96
26.48
33.01
27.83
33.09
23.47
28.74
30.98
29.73
41.21
28.32
33.14
40.36
33.48
33.60
36.66
38.27
32.74
29.95
21.00
59.38
53.03
51.46
21.58
58.42

Stage 5

14.79
15.79
21.93
20.80
22.88
28.66
22.48
22.17
23.62
24.61
22.53
20.29
27.06
25.46
30.04
26.64
39.52
40.08
29.89
32.26
30.37
44.54
35.73
45.58
24.49
72.36
44.52
4133
54.33
28.05
24.08
62.63
49.02
38.50

150.00
52.44

Stage 6

15.85
18.51
22.22
23.38
19.05
24.73
27.00
37.60
24.70
27.57
22.18
26.55
31.13
23.98
27.57
28.07
37.72
27.49
31.49
39.39
33.49
34.49
34.08
29.48
40.46
28.22
32.23
41.51
30.37
55.80
30.35
38.74
52.32
74.67
25.67
47.58

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



